Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beau Doran - (736415) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.86
2:36.44
2:36.69
2:37.21
2:38.17
2:38.83
2:40.70
2:41.27
2:41.55
2:47.64
2:49.41
2:51.63
2:53.39
2:55.90
2:57.18
3:00.73
3:12.05
3:13.57
3:13.63
3:14.47
3:24.75
3:28.18
3:33.08
3:33.16
3:38.40

3:55.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

311
307
306
303
297
294
283
280
279
250
242
233
226
216
211
199
166
162
162
160
137
130
121
121
113
90

Round

Date

25/11/18
08/04/18
29/09/18
25/03/18
28/10/18
08/04/18
2611117
11/01/22
12/05/21
02/04/17
16/07/17
26/02/17
28/01/17
10/07/16
16/10/16
17/04/16
22/11/15
11/07/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
15/03/15
19/10/14
11/01/15
16/11/14
14/12/14
12/07/14

Meet

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018

RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championship 2021
Staines

Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Staines Club Championships 2015

MCASA Winter Development Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Staines Club Championships

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Venue

Elmbridge Xcel
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Hart

Elmbridge

Hart
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Walton On Thames
Cobham

Egham Orbit
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
Walton on Thames
London

Walton on Thames
Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne

Enfield

Enfield

Elmbridge
Walton-on-Thames
Staines

Luton

Staines
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Club Swam Under Level

Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
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0
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 2
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 3
Staines 4
Staines 3
Staines 3

3
Staines 3

4

3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.27
2:41.55
2:35.86
2:38.17
2:36.69
2:36.44
2:38.83
2:37.21
2:40.70
2:49.41
2:47.64
2:51.63
2:53.39
2:57.18
2:55.90
3:00.73
3:12.05
3:13.63
3:14.47
3:13.57
3:24.75
3:33.08
3:38.40
3:33.16
3:28.18
3:55.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

280
279
311
297
306
307
294
303
283
242
250
233
226
211
216
199
166
162
160
162
137
121
113
121
130
920

Round

F
F

N

Date

11/01/22
12/05/21
25/11/18
28/10/18
29/09/18
08/04/18
08/04/18
25/03/18
2611117
16/07/17
02/04/17
26/02/17
28/01/17
16/10/16
10/07/16
17/04/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
15/03/15
11/01/15
14/12/14
16/11/14
19/10/14

12/07/14

Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championship 2021
Staines

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
RR Winter National & Regional Qualifier L2 Meet
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Hatfield Regionals Qualifier Meet 2018
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2018
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2017
Black Swan Regional Qualifier Meet 2017
Black Swan B-C Grade Meet 2017

MCASA County Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016
Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Staines Club Championships 2015

MCASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Team Luton Development 2014 Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Venue

Cobham

Egham Orbit
Elmbridge Xcel
Hart

Hart
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
HERTFORDSHIRE SC
Elmbridge

Walton On Thames
Walton on Thames
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton on Thames
London

Aldershot

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Spelthorne

Enfield
Walton-on-Thames
Enfield
Walton-on-Thames
Luton

Staines

Elmbridge

Staines
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